FIRST NAME

CHUCK

KYLE

MATTHEW

BILL

ALEC

LAST NAME

DUTTER

SPICKERMAN

HOLBROOK

MEAD

STUBBLEBINE

CITY

FORTY FORT

KINGSLEY

MONTROSE

KINGSLEY

SHICKSHINNY

STATE

PA

PA

PA

WYOMING COUNTY FAIR 2023
AUGUST 30, 2023

TRUCK PULL
Results for

005) 8,000 Open Diesel.xlsm

"OWNER/TEAM
NAME"

CHUCK DUTTER

KYLE SPICKERMAN

MATTHEW HOLBROOK

BILL MEAD

ALEC STUBBLEBINE

YEAR

2006

1993

1991

1992

2007

MAKE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

MODEL

2500

3500

2500

2500

RAM 2500

o
<]
=4

I
%< VEHICLE NAME

THE COMMON HOOKER
OLGENNY
JENNY LIGHT

OLDER GENNY

E:\Dropbox\Announcing\2023-08-30, Truck Pull\005) 8,000 Open Diesel.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

FEET

323.58

309.04

305.98

276.79

FIRST ROUND HOOK ST ROUND

FULL PULL, HOOK Payout

NO PULL, OR DO Final Placing

1 $600.00
2 $450.00
3 $300.00
4 $200.00

NO PULL
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